Category Race
Position No

1 7
2 6
3 19
4 2
5 3
6 5
7 1
8 23
9 8
10 27
11 14
12 32
13 25
14 4
15 15
16 17
17 16
18 10
19 28
20 30

Category Race
Position No
1 33

Name

Suzi Alexander
Amy Perkins
Katherine Hunter
Tina Bingham
Jessica Young
Helen Owen
Gemma Francis
Helen Dallimore
Joy Mason

Chloe Pearson
Gema Lopez
Katie Nash

Laura Galloway
Helen Glenister
Megan May
Tiffany O'brien
Sue Whyton
Rebecca Peddy
Hannah Trueman
Helen Taylor

Name

Sarah Willens

Club

St Albans

Cancer Research UK
Cancer Research UK
Cancer Research UK
Cancer Research UK
Cancer Research UK
Swindon

Exeter

Sunbury on Thames
BRACKNELL
BRACKNELL

silent assassins
Cancer Research UK
BRACKNELL
BRACKNELL

Natural therapy
Natural therapy
Cancer Research UK
BRACKNELL

Club

Wonder Willens

Category Gender

OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
OPEN Female
Category Gender

Relay Female

Start Time

11:30:00.000
11:29:30.000
11:36:00.000
11:27:30.000
11:28:00.000
11:29:00.000
11:27:00.000
11:38:00.000
11:30:30.000
11:40:00.000
11:33:30.000
11:42:30.000
11:39:00.000
11:28:30.000
11:34:00.000
11:35:00.000
11:34:30.000
11:31:30.000
11:40:30.000
11:41:30.000

Start Time

11:43:00.000

Swim

00:04:44.097
00:04:33.080
00:05:20.010
00:04:00.047
00:03:19.013
00:04:21.050
00:03:24.037
00:04:59.013
00:05:11.097
00:05:27.043
00:04:18.023
00:05:22.080
00:07:59.030
00:04:11.053
00:05:47.087
00:04:36.057
00:05:49.053
00:04:39.037
00:05:42.047
00:08:03.087

Swim

00:04:24.067

T1

00:01:24.957
00:02:03.980
00:03:48.043
00:02:09.000
00:01:25.043
00:01:16.977
00:01:31.030
00:02:01.030
00:02:20.963
00:03:23.053
00:01:04.060
00:03:09.973
00:04:16.010
00:01:36.973
00:03:52.970
00:04:11.973
00:03:30.963
00:02:32.023
00:02:43.970
00:04:25.943

T1

00:00:25.010

Cycle

00:32:32.097
00:33:34.540
00:31:52.387
00:35:14.093
00:35:56.093
00:37:20.523
00:38:07.443
00:36:12.077
00:36:11.600
00:39:18.773
00:40:59.237
00:36:33.267
00:31:16.080
00:43:00.143
00:43:33.453
00:38:23.310
00:43:14.353
00:45:19.110
00:45:04.163
00:46:58.480

Cycle
00:30:28.283

T2

00:01:15.630
00:00:49.880
00:02:07.050
00:00:22.020
00:00:49.080
00:00:29.960
00:00:32.070
00:00:35.640
00:01:02.670
00:00:19.430
00:00:37.020
00:00:45.110
00:01:35.410
00:00:43.420
00:01:13.670
00:06:14.020
00:01:21.840
00:00:47.190
00:00:45.100
00:00:59.170

T2

00:00:28.500

Run

00:13:06.690
00:13:08.920
00:12:40.980
00:14:59.130
00:15:46.960
00:15:19.720
00:15:14.120
00:15:03.950
00:16:40.360
00:15:56.860
00:18:05.330
00:20:20.730
00:22:23.840
00:18:07.170
00:16:15.110
00:17:28.920
00:17:37.640
00:19:10.960
00:19:37.650
00:19:33.500

Run

00:13:43.290

Time

00:53:03.470
00:54:10.400
00:55:48.470
00:56:44.290
00:57:16.190
00:58:48.230
00:58:48.700
00:58:51.710
01:01:26.690
01:04:25.160
01:05:03.670
01:06:11.160
01:07:30.370
01:07:38.760
01:10:42.290
01:10:54.280
01:11:33.850
01:12:28.320
01:13:52.930
01:20:00.180

Time

00:49:29.150



