Category Position	Race No	Name	Club	Category	Gender	Start Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Time
1	7	Suzi Alexander	St Albans	OPEN	Female	11:30:00.000	00:04:44.097	00:01:24.957	00:32:32.097	00:01:15.630	00:13:06.690	00:53:03.470
2	6	Amy Perkins	Cancer Research UK	OPEN	Female	11:29:30.000	00:04:33.080	00:02:03.980	00:33:34.540	00:00:49.880	00:13:08.920	00:54:10.400
3	19	Katherine Hunter	Cancer Research UK	OPEN	Female	11:36:00.000	00:05:20.010	00:03:48.043	00:31:52.387	00:02:07.050	00:12:40.980	00:55:48.470
4	2	Tina Bingham	Cancer Research UK	OPEN	Female	11:27:30.000	00:04:00.047	00:02:09.000	00:35:14.093	00:00:22.020	00:14:59.130	00:56:44.290
5	3	Jessica Young	Cancer Research UK	OPEN	Female	11:28:00.000	00:03:19.013	00:01:25.043	00:35:56.093	00:00:49.080	00:15:46.960	00:57:16.190
6	5	Helen Owen	Cancer Research UK	OPEN	Female	11:29:00.000	00:04:21.050	00:01:16.977	00:37:20.523	00:00:29.960	00:15:19.720	00:58:48.230
7	1	Gemma Francis	Swindon	OPEN	Female	11:27:00.000	00:03:24.037	00:01:31.030	00:38:07.443	00:00:32.070	00:15:14.120	00:58:48.700
8	23	Helen Dallimore	Exeter	OPEN	Female	11:38:00.000	00:04:59.013	00:02:01.030	00:36:12.077	00:00:35.640	00:15:03.950	00:58:51.710
9	8	Joy Mason	Sunbury on Thames	OPEN	Female	11:30:30.000	00:05:11.097	00:02:20.963	00:36:11.600	00:01:02.670	00:16:40.360	01:01:26.690
10	27	Chloe Pearson	BRACKNELL	OPEN	Female	11:40:00.000	00:05:27.043	00:03:23.053	00:39:18.773	00:00:19.430	00:15:56.860	01:04:25.160
11	14	Gema Lopez	BRACKNELL	OPEN	Female	11:33:30.000	00:04:18.023	00:01:04.060	00:40:59.237	00:00:37.020	00:18:05.330	01:05:03.670
12	32	Katie Nash	silent assassins	OPEN	Female	11:42:30.000	00:05:22.080	00:03:09.973	00:36:33.267	00:00:45.110	00:20:20.730	01:06:11.160
13	25	Laura Galloway	Cancer Research UK	OPEN	Female	11:39:00.000	00:07:59.030	00:04:16.010	00:31:16.080	00:01:35.410	00:22:23.840	01:07:30.370
14	4	Helen Glenister	BRACKNELL	OPEN	Female	11:28:30.000	00:04:11.053	00:01:36.973	00:43:00.143	00:00:43.420	00:18:07.170	01:07:38.760
15	15	Megan May	BRACKNELL	OPEN	Female	11:34:00.000	00:05:47.087	00:03:52.970	00:43:33.453	00:01:13.670	00:16:15.110	01:10:42.290
16	17	Tiffany O'brien	Natural therapy	OPEN	Female	11:35:00.000	00:04:36.057	00:04:11.973	00:38:23.310	00:06:14.020	00:17:28.920	01:10:54.280
17	16	Sue Whyton	Natural therapy	OPEN	Female	11:34:30.000	00:05:49.053	00:03:30.963	00:43:14.353	00:01:21.840	00:17:37.640	01:11:33.850
18	10	Rebecca Peddy	Cancer Research UK	OPEN	Female	11:31:30.000	00:04:39.037	00:02:32.023	00:45:19.110	00:00:47.190	00:19:10.960	01:12:28.320
19	28	Hannah Trueman	BRACKNELL	OPEN	Female	11:40:30.000	00:05:42.047	00:02:43.970	00:45:04.163	00:00:45.100	00:19:37.650	01:13:52.930
20	30	Helen Taylor		OPEN	Female	11:41:30.000	00:08:03.087	00:04:25.943	00:46:58.480	00:00:59.170	00:19:33.500	01:20:00.180

Category Position	Race No	Name	Club	Category	Gender	Start Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Time
1	33	Sarah Willens	Wonder Willens	Relay	Female	11:43:00.000	00:04:24.067	00:00:25.010	00:30:28.283	00:00:28.500	00:13:43.290	00:49:29.150